
Annexure - |

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGUTATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public Contracts of Works,

Services and Goods worth Fifty Million Rupees or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION / DEPTT National Transmissioi & Despatch Companv Limited
(NTDCT-l

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT Federal

> TITLE oF CoNTRACT xEN/clVlL/EHVl|/NTDC/HYD/3/2021-22: Construction of Boundarv Wall
around 220l132kv Grld Station Gha,o.

> TENDER NUMBER XENICIVILIEHV-IIINIDCIHYD 13 I2O?I-22.

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Construction of Boundarv Wall around 220l132kv Grid

station Gharo.

> TENDER VALUE PKR 110,923,115/- lExclusivellPsfl

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMAIE PKR 111,836.584/- (For civil works only)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD: 300 davs from the date of !t of Ensineer's Notice to
Commence,

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED lN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN? 

- 

Yes/No

> ADVERTISEMENT:

i. PPRA Website Yes, Datedi 02-03-2022., PPRA Ref. No. TS474018E Yes/No

(Federal Agencies) {lf yes give date and PPRA's tender number)

Newspaper Yes. National Newspapers The News and Dailv Dunva datedi 02-03-2022
Yes/No ( f yes give names of newspapers and dates)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE AND TIME)25-03-2022 at 11:30 AM

> NATURE OF PURCHASE tocal Local/lnternational

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) NO Yes/No

ii.



> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 05 Nos. Name of FiTms are:

M/s. l.H Malik & Co. Pvt. ttd., Multan

M/s. Syed EngineerinB Co. Pvt. Ltd. Karachi

M/s. Abdullah Construction Co. Hyderabad

M/s. M- Saeed Contra:tors, Faisalabad

M/s. Tameer Associates Lahore

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS YCS

(Yes/No) (lf yes enclose a copy) (Atlached as Annex-A)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TENDER DOCUMENTS Ye9

(Yes/No) (lfyes enclose a copy) (Atta(hed as Annex-B)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

b, SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVETOPE PROCEDUR

C, TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d, TWO 5TAGE _ IWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

Please specify if any other method of procurement was adopted with brief reasons (i.e

Emergency, Direct Contracting, and Negotiated Tendering etc.)

> WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Manasing DirectoT (NTDC)

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A MEIHOD

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING Not Applicable'

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Two (02) Nos.

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YG!.liYes/No)

a SINGLE SIAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yel



Annexure - ll

PUBTIC PROCUREMENT RE6UTATORY AUTHORITY

(PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded On PPRA Website in Respect of All Public contracts of Works,

services and Goods worth FiftY Million Rupees or More

> NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE rllvlE oF oPENING OF BlDs Two (02) Nos'

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL EIDDER M/s' Abdullah Construction Co.. 8-107,

Gulshan-e-Hali, Hal i Road. Hvderabad.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT 11

> N EED ANALYSIS (Why procurement was necessary?) Procurement was made to secure the NTDC

> lN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE lN RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (Brieflv describe)

lla
> WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF EIDS Yes Yes/No

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING 28-05-2022 (Attach a copv of agreement) (Attach as Annex'C)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE PKR 770.923,7t51 - {Exclusive of PSTI

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Yj!.EYAbAI|9!-BE!g!!!!EI9
floated on NTDC / PPRA websites (Yes/No) {Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report) (Attach as

Annex-D)

> ANY COMPTAINTS RECEIVED llA (Yes/No) (lfyes result thereof)

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUIVlENTS -!9-
(Yes/No) (lf yes Bive details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALI FICATION CRITERIA No (Yes/No) (lf yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF ANY (Give briefdescription) Particular conditions of Biddine Document

are attached as Annex-E.

1.

,/
b

I

lF.No.2/1/2008/PPRA RA.llll

t&"t1


